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C-001 Hmieleski Joseph JH Wetco, Inc. 1924 Elmwood Drive, Highland Park, IL 60035-2324 847/648-1924 jhmieleski@jhwetco.com
C-002 Krill Daniel DK Environmental Services, Inc. 1422 Sunflower Ct., Grayslake, IL 60030 847/548-7458 847/548-7458 dkenvserv@sbcglobal.net
C-003 Knysz Marcy Manhard Consulting, Ltd. One Overlook Point, Suite 290, Lincolnshire, IL 60069 847-325-7300 847-545-2500 mknysz@manhard.com
C-005 Kubillus Sandy Integrated Lakes Management 110 LeBaron St., Waukegan, Il 60085 847.244.6662 847.244-0261 skubillus@ilmenvironments.com
C-007 Larson John Applied Ecological Services, Inc. P.O. Box 256, Brodhead, WI 53520 608/897-8641 608/897-8486 john@appliedeco.com
C-009 Hickey Patrick Hampton, Lenzini & Renwick, Inc. 1335 Lakeside Dr., Unit 4, Romeoville, IL 60446 847/697-6700 847/697-6753 phickey@hlreng.com
C-010 Lennie Brian Stantec 12075 Corporate Pkwy, Suite 200, Mequon, WI 53092 262/643-9061 262/241-4901 brian.lennie@stantec.com
C-011 Raisanen Donald Raisanen & Associates, Inc. 1444 Hickory Avenue, Arlington Heights, Il 60004 847/870-7762 847/870-7763 draisanen@raisanen.com
C-012 Anderson Jedd Christopher B. Burke Engineering Ltd. 9575 W. Higgins Road, Suite 600, Rosemont, IL 60018 847/823-0500 847/823-0520 jedd@cbbel.com

C-015 Lebbos Edmond Bollinger, Lach & Associates, Inc 333 Pierce Road, Suite 200, Itasca, IL  60143 630/438-6400 630/438-6444 ELebbos@bollingerlach.com
C-016 Koldoff David GSG Consultants, Inc. 623 Cooper Court,Schaumburg, Illinois 60173 630/940-3402 dkoldoff@gsg-consultants.com
C-019 McArdle Thomas Christopher B. Burke Engineering Ltd. 9575 W. Higgins Road, Suite 600, Rosemont, IL 60018 847/823-0500 847/823-0520 tmcardle@cbbel.com
C-023 Mosca Vincent Hey & Associates, Inc. 26575 W. Commerce Drive, Suite 601,  Volo, IL 60073 847/740-0888 847/740-2888 vmosca@heyassoc.com
C-024 Kehoe Thomas Christopher B. Burke Engineering Ltd. 9575 W. Higgins Road, Suite 600, Rosemont, IL 60018 847/823-0500 847/823-0520 tkehoe@cbbel.com
C-025 Hammann Kevin Tierra Ecological Consultants 4911 North Keystone Avenue, Chicago, IL 60630 773/685-6460 773/685-6460 tierraecological@tierraecological.com
C-027 Kuykendall Scott McHenry County Planning & Development 2200 North Seminary Ave.  Woodstock, IL 60098 815/334-2863 SHKuykendall@co.mchenry.il.us
C-029 Stuedemann Baron Huff & Huff/GZA 915 Harger Road, Suite 330, Oak Brook, IL 60523 630/684-4412 630/684-9120 baron.stuedemann@gza.com
C-030 Slowinski Thomas V3 Companies 7325 Janes Avenue, Suite 100, Woodridge, IL 60517 630/724-9200 630/724-9202 tslowinski@V3co.com
C-033 Johannesen David James Anderson Company 920 W. North Shore Dr., Lake Bluff, IL 60044 847/295-3322 847/295-0734 drjohannesen@jacoengineers.com
C-038 Gangloff Julie Christopher B. Burke Engineering Ltd. 9575 W. Higgins Road, Suite 600, Rosemont, IL 60018 847/823-0500 847/823-0520 jgangloff@cbbel.com
C-044 McCarthy James Strand Associates, Inc. 910 W. Wingra Drive, Madison, WI 53715 608/251-4843 608/251-8655 james.mccarthy@strand.com
C-045 Dawes Carl Weaver Consultants Group 1316 Bond Street, Suite 108, Naperville, IL 60563 630/717-4848 630/717-4850 cdawes@wcgrp.com
C-047 Bollinger Paul Bollinger Environmental, Inc. 4901 Forest Avenue, Suite C,  Downers Grove, IL 60515 630/968-1960 pbollinger@bollingerenvironmental.com
C-048 Paris Linda Knight E/A, Inc. 221 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 300, Chicago, IL 60601 312/577-3368 312-577-3526 lparis@knightea.com
C-049 Nash Cheryl AECOM 303 E. Wacker Drive, Chicago, IL  60601 312/938-0300 312/938-1109 Cheryl.nash@aecom.com
C-051 Spolar Erica Hampton, Lenzini & Renwick, Inc. 380 Shepard Dr., Elgin, IL 60123-7010 847/697-6700 847/697-6753 espolar@hlreng.com
C-052 Rauch Steven Hey & Associates, Inc. 26575 W. Commerce Drive, Suite 601  Volo, IL 60073 847/740-0888 847/740-2888 srauch@heyassoc.com
C-055 Kluenenberg Alycia Huff & Huff, Inc. 915 Harger Road, Suite 330, Oak Brook, IL 60523 630/684-4412 630/684-9120 Alycia.Kluenenberg@gza.com
C-058 Parker Eric Heartland Ecological Group, Inc. 4821 Elm Island Circle, Waterford, WI 53185 414/380-0269 eric@heartlandecological.com
C-059 Vanni Robert Midwest Ecological, Inc. P.O. Box 321, Gilberts, IL 60136 847/278-4610 rvanni@midwesteco.com
C-062 Varga Ernest J. Varga & Associates P.O. Box F, 3806 State Route 173, Richmond, IL  60071 815/678-2521 815/678-4172 ejvarga@hotmail.com
C-067 Cross Bryan Lochmueller Group 319 E, Madison, Suite 2E, Springfield, IL 62701 217-415-6551 BCross@lochgroup.com
C-070 Knysz Peter Christopher B. Burke Engineering Ltd. 9575 W. Higgins Road, Suite 600, Rosemont, IL 60018 847/823-0500 847/823-0520 pknysz@cbbel.com
C-077 Chu Stephen Arcadis U.S., Inc. 126 N. Jefferson St., Suite 400, Milwaukee, WI 53202 414-277-6228 stephen.chu@arcadis.com
C-078 Jakobi Valerie Bollinger Environmental, Inc. 4901 Forest Avenue, Suite C,  Downers Grove, IL 60515 630/968-1960 val.jakobi@gmail.com
C-083 Pande Erin Engineering Resource Associates, Inc. 3 S. 701 West Ave., Suite 150, Warrenville, IL 60555 630/393-3060 630/393-2152 epande@eraconsultants.com
C-088 Gilson Elizabeth Christopher B. Burke Engineering Ltd. 9575 W. Higgins Road, Suite 600, Rosemont, IL 60018 847/823-0500 847/823-0520 egilson@cbbel.com
C-089 Cline Andrea HDR, Inc. 9450 W. Bryn Mawr Avenue, Suite 400, Rosemont, IL 60018 773.380.7937 andrea.cline@hdrinc.com
C-094 Kerpec Robert Hey & Associates, Inc. 26575 W. Commerce Drive, Suite 601  Volo, IL 60073 847/740-0888 847/740-2888 bkerpec@heyassoc.com
C-095 Natura Heidi Living Habitats 6575 N. Avondale Ave., Chicago, IL 60631 773/467-1634 773/467-8575 heidinatura@livinghabitats.com
C-098 Briggs Megan Christopher B. Burke Engineering Ltd. 9575 W. Higgins Road, Suite 600, Rosemont, IL 60018 847/823-0500 847/823-0520 mbriggs@cbbel.com
C-099 Blackburn Andrew U.S. Army Corps of Engineers 231 S. LaSalle St., Suite 1500, Chicago, IL 60604 312/846-5543 312/353-4110 Andrew.J.Blackburn@usace.army.mil
C-100 Skolnick Joshua Trillium Native Landscapes 405 Pine Grove Circle, Williams Bay, WI 53101 262-949-1979 jskolnick65@gmail.com
C-101 Bartletti Joseph Lochmueller Group 319 E, Madison, Suite 2E, Springfield, IL 62701 217-415-6551 JBartletti@lochgroup.com
C-103 VerHalen Patrick Crawford, Murphy & Tilly, Inc. 550 N. Commons Dr., Suite 116, Aurora, IL 60504 630-907-7043 (630)584-5265 pverhalen@cmtengr.com
C-106 Brejcha Scott V3 Companies 7325 Janes Avenue, Suite 100, Woodridge, IL 60517 630/724-9200 630/724-9202 sbrejcha@v3co.com
C-108 Cook Brian DR Horton, Inc. 20860 Kenbridge Ct, #100, Lakeville, MN 55044 952/985-7852 BJCook@drhorton.com
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C-110 Japsen Eric Christopher B. Burke Engineering Ltd. 9575 W. Higgins Road, Suite 600, Rosemont, IL 60018 847/823-0500 847/823-0520 ejapsen@cbbel.com
C-112 McConnell Coilin McConnell Environmental 8608 W. Sunset Drive, Wonder Lake, IL 60097 815/482-5114 coilinmcconnell@yahoo.com
C-115 Reich Lailah Huff & Huff, Inc. 915 Harger Road, Suite 330, Oak Brook, IL 60523 630/684-4409 630/684-9120 Lailah.Reich@gza.com
C-116 Rowley Susan Encap, Inc. 2585 Wagner Court, DeKalb, IL 60115 815/748-4500 815/748-4255 srowley@encapinc.net
C-118 Santelik Bill GSG Consultants, Inc. 855 W. Adams, Suite 200, Chicago, IL 60607 312/733-6262 312/733-5612 wsantelik@gsg-consultants.com
C-121 Salas Dan Cardno 6140 Cottonwood Drive, Suite A, Fitchburg, WI 53719 608/661-2955 608/661-2961 dan.salas@cardno.com
C-122 Staskowski Nicole Cardno 6141 Cottonwood Drive, Suite A, Fitchburg, WI 53719 608/661-2955 608/661-2961 nicole.staskowski@cardno.com
C-125 Markowitz Evan Burns & McDonell 1431 Opus Place, Suite 400, Downers Grove, IL 60515 630-724-3299 ejmarkowitz@burnsmcd.com
C-131 Zimmerman Steven Applied Ecoligical Services, Inc. 120 W. Main Street, West Dundee, IL 60118 773/507-0982 stevez@appliedeco.com
C-132 Myers Tina R.A. Smith, Inc. 16745 W. Bluemound Rd., Ste 200, Brookfield, WI 53005 262/317-3389 tina.myers@rasmith.com
C-133 Peterson Carl Gary R. Weber Associates, Inc. 212 S. Main St., Wheaton, IL 60187 630/668-7197 630/668-9693 cpeterson@grwainc.com
C-134 Kase Karen Hampton, Lenzini & Renwick, Inc. 380 Shepard Dr., Elgin, IL 60123-7010 847/697-6700 847/697-6753 kkase@hlreng.com
C-138 Paver Natalie Wills Burke Kelsey Associates, Ltd 116 W. Main Street, Suite 201, St. Charles, IL  60174 630/443-7755   630/443-0533 npaver@wbkengineering.com
C-143 Johnson Ken Conservation Design Forum 403 W. St. Charles Rd. Lombard, IL 60148 630/559-2000 630/559-2030 kjohnson@cdfinc.com
C-145 McCaslin Ted HR Green, Inc. 2550 University Ave. W., Ste. 400N, St. Paul, MN 55114 651/659-7708 tmccaslin@hrgreen.com
C-146 Giese Laura TRC Solutions 150 N. Patrick Blvd., Brookfield, WI 53045 262/227-6405 LGiese@trcsolutions.com
C-147 Schumm Nancy Schumm Consulting, LLC 2624 Queensland Dr., Ellicott City, MD 21042 847/975-8391 nancyschumm2@gmail.com
C-149 Pisula Nikki 822 S. Main Street, Lombard, IL 60148 224-423-3487 nlpisula@gmail.com
C-150 Solinsky Brent Weaver Consultants Group 1316 Bond Street, Suite 108, Naperville, IL 60563 630/717-4848 630/717-4850 bsolinsky@wcgrp.com
C-151 Lawrence Lacey Hitchcock Design Group 225 W. Jefferson Ave., Naperville, IL 60540 630.961.1787 llawrence@hitchcockdesigngroup.com
C-153 Dyner Alicia Hampton, Lenzini & Renwick, Inc. 380 Shepard Dr., Elgin, IL 60123-7010 847/697-6700 847/697-6753 adyner@hlreng.com
C-154 Metzger Alicia V3 Companies 7325 Janes Avenue, Suite 100, Woodridge, IL 60517 630/724.9200 630/724.9202 ametzger@v3co.com
C-156 Merchan-Paniagua Sara HDR, Inc. 8550 W. Bryn Mawr Avenue, Suite 900, Chicago, IL 60631 773/867-7217 773/380-7979 sara.merchanpaniagua@hdrinc.com
C-158 Gutman Sarah Innogy Renewables US 150 N. Riverside Plaza, Suite 4240, Chicago, IL 60606 312-995-9501 sarah.gutman@innogy.com
C-162 Mengler Jeff Hey & Associates, Inc. 26575 W. Commerce Drive, Suite 601  Volo, IL 60073 847/740-0888 847/740-2888 jmengler@heyassoc.com
C-163 Bombeck Ryan Arcadis U.S., Inc. 126 N. Jefferson St., Suite 400, Milwaukee, WI 53202 320/263-6546 ryan.bombeck@arcadis.com
C-164 Blakesley Jaime City of Chicago - 2FM, EHS 30 N. LaSalle St., Suite 300 | Chicago, Illinois 60602-2575 312.744.0963 312.744.6451 Jaime.Blakesley@cityofchicago.org
C-165 Dedina Samantha Encap, Inc. 2585 Wagner Court, DeKalb, IL 60115 815/748-4500 815/748-4255 sdedina@encapinc.net
C-167 Paap Kathleen 18709 102nd Street, Bristol, WI 53104 847-774-9118 kpaap@wi.rr.com
C-168 Walsh Kevin Knight E/A, Inc. 221 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 300, Chicago, IL 60601 312/577-3343 312-577-3526 kwalsh@knightea.com
C-169 Burke Caitlin Resource Environmental Solutions, LLC 33 North Dearborn Street, Suite 330, Chicago, IL 60602 708.852.6301 cburke@res.us
C-170 Hokanson Erin Weaver Consultants Group 1316 Bond Street, Suite 108, Naperville, IL 60563 630/627-6389 847/315-1871 ehokanson@wcgrp.com
C-171 McGinnis Sarah Weaver Consultants Group 1316 Bond Street, Suite 108, Naperville, IL 60563 630.717-4848 630.717-4850 smcginnis@wcgrp.com
C-172 Miller Stephanie Civil & Environmental Consultants, Inc. 4848 Park 370 Blvd., Suite F, Hazelwood, MO  63042 314-656-4584 smiller@cecinc.com
C-173 Raimondi Ellen Gary R. Weber Associates, Inc. 212 S. Main St., Wheaton, IL 60187 630-668-7197 630-668-9693 eraimondi@grwainc.com
C-174 Hills Jim Hey & Associates, Inc. 26575 W. Commerce Drive, Suite 601  Volo, IL 60073 847/740-0888 847/740-2888 jhills@heyassoc.com
C-175 Jack Laura WBK Engineering, LLC 8 East Galena Boulevard, Suite 402 Aurora, Illinois 60506 630-338-8558 ljack@wbkengineering.com
C-176 McMahon Kathryn Encap, Inc. 2585 Wagner Court, DeKalb, IL 60115 815/748-4500 815/748-4255 kmcmahon@encapinc.net
C-177 Udvig Todd Atwell Group 15190 Cimarron Ct., Rosemount, MN 55068 952-687-1191 tudvig@atwell-group.com
C-178 Sherfinski Kristi Helianthus LLC 247 W. Freshwater Way, Unit 210, Milwaukee, WI 53204 414-622-0103 kristi@helianthusdesign.com
C-179 Olson Rebecca Olson Ecological Solutions, LLC 2221 Hammond Dr., Schaumburg, IL 60173 815-985-2689 rebecca@olsonecosolutions.com
C-180 Meuer Paul WSP USA 5957 McKee Road, Suite 7, Madison, WI 53719 608-669-9246 paul.meuer@wsp.com
C-181 Preston Hailey Burns & McDonell 1431 Opus Place, Suite 400, Downers Grove, IL 60515 630-515-4611 hnpreston@burnsmcd.com
C-182 Quesnell Kathryn Professional Environmental Engineers 2665 Scott Ave., Suite B, St. Louis, MO 63103 414-510-4263 kquesnell@pe-engrs.com
C-183 Lacey Heather Crawford, Murphy & Tilly, Inc. 550 N. Commons Dr., Suite 116, Aurora, IL 60504 630-907-7062 630-820-0350 hlacey@cmtengr.com
C-185 Saari Cassi Ecology + Vision, LLC 10729 Pine Road, P.O. Box 601, Leland, IL 60531 815-826-0579 cassis@ecologyllc.com
C-186 Moldenhauer Eric Burns & McDonell 1431 Opus Place, Suite 400, Downers Grove, IL 60515 217-414-9262 emoldenhauer@burnsmcd.com
C-187 Van Herik Robert Encap, Inc. 2585 Wagner Court, DeKalb, IL 60115 815-748-4500 815-748-4255 rvanherik@encapinc.net
C-188 Primer Samantha Civiltech Engineering, Inc. Two Pierce Place, Suite 1400, Itasca, IL 60142 630-773-3900 630-773-3975 sprimer@civiltechinc.com
C-189 Mitchell Darren Farnsworth Group 20 Allen Avenue, Suite 200, St. Louis, MO 63119 314-391-7900 dmitchell@f-w.com
C-190 Loebach Christopher Cardno 3695 North 126th Street Unit E, Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 414-509-1386  chris.loebach@cardno.com
C-191 Wahlborg Nicole GSG Consultants, Inc. 623 Cooper Court, Schaumburg, IL 60173 630-994-2607 nwahlborg@gsg-consultants.com
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